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GOOD FOOD 
Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for
Good Food - fresh, sustainable, locally sourced
and, most importantly, to share! 

We encourage ‘For The Table’ style dining, with
all our Tapas dishes created to reflect not only the
best of British produce and our deep roots across
the globe but also our love of a Good Feast!  

Patatas Bravas                                          £7.95
Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Aioli, Spiced
Tomato Sauce 

From the Orchard 

Grilled Leeks                                              £8.95
Chargrilled Leeks, Cep Puree, Sunflower &
Pumpkin Seeds, Parmesan Crumb

Pickled Mushrooms                                 £8.95
Wild Mushrooms, Sourdough Crostini, 
Sour Cream

Burrata Salad                                            £7.95
Burrata, Frisee, Rocket, Pine Nuts, 
Balsamic Caviar 

Spanish Omelette                                   £8.95
Free Range Eggs, Spunta Potato, Confit Garlic
Aioli

Beef Short Rib                                           £20.00
Braised Beef Short Rib, Demi-Glace, Sweet Potato
Puree

From the Farm 

Lomo Bajo (10oz)                                     £18.00
Dexter Beef Sirloin, Garnish of the Day

Salmon Tataki                                           £11.95
Salmon Carpaccio, Horseradish Ajo Blanco, 
Chive Oil

From the Sea 

Sea Bass                                                     £14.50
Butterflied Sea Bass, Thai Salad, Toasted Garlic

King Prawn Kataifi                                   £12.95
King Prawns, Kataifi Pastry, Sweet Chili Sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding                              £8.95
Date & Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce,
White Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream

Dessert

Cheesecake Mille Feuille                        £8.95
Lemon Custard, Crème Fraiche, Vanilla, Puff
Pastry

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 
All prices are in GBP and include VAT. 

A discretionary  12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

Venison Cannelloni                                  £16.95
Venison & Porcini Ragu, Béchamel, Fresh Pasta,
Parmesan 

Teriyaki Chicken Lollipops                      £12.50 
Norfolk Chicken, Teriyaki Sauce, Toasted Sesame,
Sriracha Mayo



GOOD DRINKS

Whites 175ml    250ml    Bottle 

WINE

Wide River

Tariquet Côtes de 
Gascogne 

The Impressionist 
Renosterbos 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Muscadet La Pecherie 

Chablis Domaine Des Miles 

£6

£6.5

£6.5

£8.5

£9

£9

£26

£28

£28

£8 £11.5 £35

£48

Rose

La Loupe Carignan Rose 

Grande Courtade Rose
Organic 

Whispering Angel 

Whispering Angel Magnum 

£6.5

£7.5

£12

£9

£10.5

£16.5

£26

£28

£50

£110

Red

Barrel Jumper Merlot 

Priorat, Cal Pla Crianza  

Familia Schroder Alapataco
Malbec 

Wairau River Estate Pinot
Noir 

Har’el Syrah Clos De 

£6.6

£7

£7.8

£9

£10

£11

£28

£30

£33

£40

£49

Sparkling

Della-Vite Prosecco
Superiore 

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royal
Brut NV 

Noughty Organic Sparkling
Chardonnay (Alcohol Free)  

£11

£6.5

£45

£70

£28

Glass    Bottle 

BEER & CIDERS 

Toast Lager/IPA/Pale Ale 

Really Good Beer Society 

IPA/Pilsner/Pale Ale/Lager 
Peroni

Orchard Pig Cider 

Kopparberg 

£4.5

£4.5

£5

£6

£6.5

SOFT DRINKS 
Orange | Apple | Pineapple |
Cranberry 

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke 

Organic Lemonade 

Fever Tree Mixers 

Still |Sparkling 33cl 

Still |Sparkling 75cl 

£4.5

£4.5

£3.5

£3.5

£2.5

£5

Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 
All prices are in GBP and include VAT. 

A discretionary  12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 
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