## **GOOD FOOD**

Our menu is designed to reflect our ethos for Good Food - fresh, sustainable, locally sourced and, most importantly, to share!

We encourage 'For The Table' style dining, with all our Tapas dishes created to reflect not only the best of British produce and our deep roots across the globe but also our love of a Good Feast!



#### From the Farm From the Orchard **Teriyaki Chicken Lollipops** £7.95 £12.50 **Patatas Bravas** Norfolk Chicken, Teriyaki Sauce, Toasted Sesame, Triple Cooked Spunta Potato, Aioli, Spiced Sriracha Mayo **Tomato Sauce** Venison Cannelloni £16.95 **Grilled Leeks** £8.95 Venison & Porcini Ragu, Béchamel, Fresh Pasta, Chargrilled Leeks, Cep Puree, Sunflower & Pumpkin Seeds, Parmesan Crumb Parmesan **Pickled Mushrooms** £8.95 £18.00 Lomo Bajo (10oz) Wild Mushrooms, Sourdough Crostini, Dexter Beef Sirloin, Garnish of the Day Sour Cream **Beef Short Rib Burrata Salad** £7.95 £20.00 Braised Beef Short Rib, Demi-Glace, Sweet Potato Burrata, Frisee, Rocket, Pine Nuts, **Balsamic Caviar** Puree **Spanish Omelette** £8.95 Free Range Eggs, Spunta Potato, Confit Garlic Aioli From the Sea Dessert Salmon Tataki £11.95 Salmon Carpaccio, Horseradish Ajo Blanco, Chive Oil **Sticky Toffee Pudding** £8.95 Date & Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, £14.50 Sea Bass White Chocolate, Vanilla Ice Cream Butterflied Sea Bass, Thai Salad, Toasted Garlic **Cheesecake Mille Feuille** £8.95

King Prawn Kataifi£12.95King Prawns, Kataifi Pastry, Sweet Chili Sauce

 @goodhotel.co f @goodhotellondon % @goodhotellondon
Please speak to the Good crew if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All prices are in GBP and include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Pastry

Lemon Custard, Crème Fraiche, Vanilla, Puff

## **GOOD DRINKS**

#### WINE

Whites	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Wide River	£6	£8.5	£26
Tariquet Côtes de Gascogne	£6.5	£9	£28
The Impressionist Renosterbos Sauvignon Blanc	£6.5	£9	£28
Muscadet La Pecherie	£8	£11.5	£35
Chablis Domaine Des Miles			£48
Rose			
La Loupe Carignan Rose	£6.5	£9	£26
Grande Courtade Rose Organic	£7.5	£10.5	£28
Whispering Angel	£12	£16.5	£50
Whispering Angel Magnum			£110
Red			
Barrel Jumper Merlot	£6.6	£9	£28
Priorat, Cal Pla Crianza	£7	£10	£30
Familia Schroder Alapataco Malbec	£7.8	£11	£33
Wairau River Estate Pinot Noir			£40
Har'el Syrah Clos De			£49
Sparkling		Glass	Bottle
Della-Vite Prosecco Superiore		£11	£45
Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royal Brut NV			£70
Noughty Organic Sparkling Chardonnay (Alcohol Free)		£6.5	£28

# 

#### **BEER & CIDERS**

Toast Lager/IPA/Pale Ale	£4.5
Really Good Beer Society	£4.5
IPA/Pilsner/Pale Ale/Lager Peroni	£5
Orchard Pig Cider	£6
Kopparberg	£6.5

### SOFT DRINKS

Orange   Apple   Pineapple   Cranberry	£4.5
Coca-Cola   Diet Coke	£4.5
Organic Lemonade	£3.5
Fever Tree Mixers	£3.5
Still  Sparkling 33cl	£2.5
Still  Sparkling 75cl	£5